4 BENZING Live/

Concurs 0l1.Sighet 1

o

Latitudine 0
Distanta : 0
Cod columbofil: 7
Latitudine -

0'o"s
km
59585

77 51" 45.

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati :

OO
Q0 00 O
NN N
[olele]
NN N
aroron

| Sosire

[12.
[12.
[12.
[12.
[12.
[12.
[12.
[12.
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08

1188646F
1188611F
1188603F
2049291F
1188612F
2049281F
2049293F
2049294F
2049282F
2049287F
2049286F
1188608F
1188601F
2049285F
2049295F
1188606F

Semnaturi: Crescator

Versiune SW: RO
BENZING Live
1: 20505279

-1.17

BENZING M3 - BENZING Live!

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

:09 GPS

:09 +0

:09 GPS +3h
Por.

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA2A4FEG6
| DA2A4D66
| DA2A4EFF
| DA2ZA502F
| DA2ZA4CDF
| DA2A4CEF
| DA2A4ES89
| DA2A4CF5S
| DA2A4ED1L
| DA2A4F66
| DA2A4FTF
| DA2A4CD1
| DA2A4ES83
| DA2A4F49
| DAZA4F23
| DA2A4COF

EVALUARE

!
r
-

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

sositi

|Data Ora

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

415

09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
10:
10:
10:
11:
18:

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER

Sighet 1

0°0'0"wW
12.08.2025 1

7:45:10

Sura Haiducilor

12, 08,2025 17¢

26° 10" 14.11'" E
12.08.2025 20:45:01 LIVE
12.08.2025 20:45:01 +0
16
[INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |
:54.1 |OK |01 012
:58.4 |OK |01 ]003
:17.8 |OK |01 |016 |
:45.7 |OK |01 |005
15.7 |OK |01 ]009 |
39.0 |OK |01 1007 |
02.0 |OK |01 1002 |
10.4 |OK |01 018
09.2 |OK |01 ]019 |
:06.5 |OK |01 001
:35.0 |OK |01 008
43.0 |OK |01 017
:25.3 |OK |01 1020 |
15.3 |OK |01 1010
59.9 |OK |01 013 |
44,1 |OK |01 |011
Comisia imbarcare
Serie ceas: 406009
Autorizare: AA9029C4
Pag.: 1/1


https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/233659_1754940370.pdf

